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184 DAY CALENDAR [ESP] (2025-26)
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23-24 Fall Recess
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22-31

16
27

6-10

12
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19
26

G/TP Day (No Students)
ESP PD

Winter Recess

Presidents' Day
PTC Compensatory Day

Spring Recess

Closed — Summer 4/10s
Juneteenth Day

Closed — Summer 4/10s
Closed — Summer 4/10s
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